4PRO7ZTB 7” Black 100pcs/bag 7 0.19 50LBS
1.7 4PRO7TBN 7" Natural 100pcs/bag 7 0.19 50LBS
1.7
4PRO8ZTN 8” Natural 100pcs/bag 8 0.09 18LBS 2
4PRO11ZTB 11" Black 100pcs/bag 11 0.19 50LBS 2.8
4PRO11ZTN 11" Natural 100pcs/bag 11 0.19 50LBS 2.8
4PRO14ZTB120 14” Black 100pcs/bag 14 0.28 120LBS 3.5
4PRO14ZTB50 14” Black 100pcs/bag 14 0.19 50LBS 3.5
4PRO36ZTN 36” Natural 50pcs/bag 36 0.35 175LBS 10.4
4PRO48ZTG 48” Black 50pcs/bag 48 0.35 175LBS 14.6
PackagingColorSize
Length
(
Length
 (inch)
Width
(inch)
Tensile
Strength
MAX
Bundle
Dia(inch)
Part No.
Product Features
•Non-Metallic material
•Min operating temperature 5°F
•Maxoperating temperature 176°F
4PRO8ZTBMH       8”  Natural          100pcs/bag  8    0.19  50LBS      2